
Nom  -  Prénom Equipe H/F mn s 1/100 TOTAL
Ouvreur 43 80

1 36 MAIRE  - Charles LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 M 44 92 2.557%
2 28 GRAVE  - Jerome BBCSO 3 M 45 19 3.174%
3 34 DEMOLINS - Benoit BBCSO 3 M 47 36 8.128%
4 38 BRUNET  - Olivier CPI 4 M 49 72 13.516%
5 25 PALVADEAU - Bertrand CPI 4 M 49 93 13.995%
6 19 M'BAREK - Jamel LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 M 50 7 14.315%
7 18 LOPEZ - Fabien AXIONE 8 M 50 9 14.361%
8 29 TARDIVEL - Thomas OPB 5 M 50 10 14.384%
9 39 DUCOS - Mathieu BYTELSPORTS 6 M 50 24 14.703%

10 32 BLONDIAU - Pierre AXIONE 1 M 51 7 16.598%
11 41 CARRARA - Matthieu AXIONE 8 M 51 76 18.174%
12 33 DUMOLARD - Gilles CPI 4 M 51 89 18.470%
13 31 SANVERT - FABRICE BYTELSPORTS 5 M 52 38 19.589%
14 24 GEFFROY - Raphael BBI 1 M 52 80 20.548%
15 35 FURET - JEAN-PIERRE BYTELSPORTS 6 M 53 31 21.712%
16 27 JAMMOT - Antoine AXIONE 8 M 54 2 23.333%
17 3 JOLLER  - Linda LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 F 54 41 24.224%
18 10 APTER  - Laura LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 F 54 60 24.658%
19 26 GOURSONNET - Cyril OPB 5 M 54 75 25.000%
20 30 BAUDET - OLIVIER BYTELSPORTS 6 M 54 97 25.502%
21 8 PAPIN - Virginia BY IMMO RA 1 F 56 15 28.196%
22 21 BEAUPIED  - Mickael BBCSO 3 M 56 70 29.452%
23 42 BAUDET - SERGE BYTELSPORTS 5 M 56 71 29.475%
24 14 BONGRAND - Olivier COLAS IDF M 57 17 30.525%
25 15 AVAKIAN - PATRICK BYTELSPORTS 5 M 0 57 89 32.169%
26 4 PERROT - Yolaine CPI 4 F 1 0 26 37.580%
27 7 VIDEAU - NATHALIE BYTELSPORTS 6 F 1 2 91 43.630%
28 37 DE LA BARRE - CHRISTOPHE BYTELSPORTS 9 M 1 3 22 44.338%
29 6 GAJEWSKI - Charlotte AXIONE 8 F 1 4 84 48.037%
30 5 JARAUDIAS - Laure BBCSO 3 F 1 5 1 48.425%
31 23 SINGHAVARA - SANA BYTELSPORTS 5 M 1 8 39 56.142%
32 17 CABRIE - BRUNO BYTELSPORTS 9 M 1 12 64 65.845%
33 40 MENDES  - Alpide COLAS IDFN 1 M 1 16 62 74.932%

Non Partants
43 NEDJATI - Mai OPB 5 F
20 DUCROQUET - Maxence LINKCITY 3 M
16 DUPONT  - Baptiste LINKCITY 3 M

Challenge AS MINIRANGE 2020
- Scratch Snow -



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe H/F mn s 1/100

Ouvreur 43 80

1 36 MAIRE  - Charles LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 M 44 92 2.557%
2 28 GRAVE  - Jerome BBCSO 3 M 45 19 3.174%
3 34 DEMOLINS - Benoit BBCSO 3 M 47 36 8.128%
4 38 BRUNET  - Olivier CPI 4 M 49 72 13.516%
5 25 PALVADEAU - Bertrand CPI 4 M 49 93 13.995%
6 19 M'BAREK - Jamel LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 M 50 7 14.315%
7 18 LOPEZ - Fabien AXIONE 8 M 50 9 14.361%
8 29 TARDIVEL - Thomas OPB 5 M 50 10 14.384%
9 39 DUCOS - Mathieu BYTELSPORTS 6 M 50 24 14.703%

10 32 BLONDIAU - Pierre AXIONE 1 M 51 7 16.598%
11 41 CARRARA - Matthieu AXIONE 8 M 51 76 18.174%
12 33 DUMOLARD - Gilles CPI 4 M 51 89 18.470%
13 31 SANVERT - FABRICE BYTELSPORTS 5 M 52 38 19.589%
14 24 GEFFROY - Raphael BBI 1 M 52 80 20.548%
15 35 FURET - JEAN-PIERRE BYTELSPORTS 6 M 53 31 21.712%
16 27 JAMMOT - Antoine AXIONE 8 M 54 2 23.333%
17 26 GOURSONNET - Cyril OPB 5 M 54 75 25.000%
18 30 BAUDET - OLIVIER BYTELSPORTS 6 M 54 97 25.502%
19 21 BEAUPIED  - Mickael BBCSO 3 M 56 70 29.452%
20 42 BAUDET - SERGE BYTELSPORTS 5 M 56 71 29.475%
21 14 BONGRAND - Olivier COLAS IDF M 57 17 30.525%
22 15 AVAKIAN - PATRICK BYTELSPORTS 5 M 57 89 32.169%
23 37 DE LA BARRE - CHRISTOPHE BYTELSPORTS 9 M 1 3 22 44.338%
24 23 SINGHAVARA - SANA BYTELSPORTS 5 M 1 8 39 56.142%
25 17 CABRIE - BRUNO BYTELSPORTS 9 M 1 12 64 65.845%
26 40 MENDES  - Alpide COLAS IDFN 1 M 1 16 62 74.932%

Non Partants
28 20 DUCROQUET - Maxence LINKCITY 3 M
29 16 DUPONT  - Baptiste LINKCITY 3 M

Nom  -  Prénom Equipe H/F mn s 1/100

Ouvreur 43 80

1 3 JOLLER  - Linda LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 F 54 41 24.224%
2 10 APTER  - Laura LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 F 54 60 24.658%
3 8 PAPIN - Virginia BY IMMO RA 1 F 56 15 28.196%
4 4 PERROT - Yolaine CPI 4 F 1 0 26 37.580%
5 7 VIDEAU - NATHALIE BYTELSPORTS 6 F 1 2 91 43.630%
6 6 GAJEWSKI - Charlotte AXIONE 8 F 1 4 84 48.037%
7 5 JARAUDIAS - Laure BBCSO 3 F 1 5 1 48.425%

Non Partante
43 NEDJATI - Mai OPB 5 F

Challenge AS MINIRANGE 2020
- Snow Masculin -

Challenge AS MINIRANGE 2020
- Snow Feminin -



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe H/F  Tracé mn s 1/100 Total Total Team
1 36 MAIRE  - Charles LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 M A 44 92 2.557% 41.096%

19 M'BAREK - Jamel LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 M A 50 7 14.315% 41.096%
3 JOLLER  - Linda LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 F A 54 41 24.224% 41.096%

10 APTER  - Laura LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 F A 54 60 41.096%
2 28 GRAVE  - Jerome BBCSO 3 M A 45 19 3.174% 59.726%

34 DEMOLINS - Benoit BBCSO 3 M A 47 36 8.128% 59.726%
21 BEAUPIED  - Mickael BBCSO 3 M A 56 70 59.726%
5 JARAUDIAS - Laure BBCSO 3 F A 1 5 1 48.425% 59.726%

3 38 BRUNET  - Olivier CPI 4 M A 49 72 13.516% 65.091%
25 PALVADEAU - Bertrand CPI 4 M A 49 93 13.995% 65.091%
33 DUMOLARD - Gilles CPI 4 M A 51 89 65.091%
4 PERROT - Yolaine CPI 4 F A 1 0 26 37.580% 65.091%

4 39 DUCOS - Mathieu BYTELSPORTS 6 M A 50 24 14.703% 80.046%
35 FURET - JEAN-PIERRE BYTELSPORTS 6 M A 53 31 21.712% 80.046%
30 BAUDET - OLIVIER BYTELSPORTS 6 M A 54 97 80.046%
7 VIDEAU - NATHALIE BYTELSPORTS 6 F A 1 2 91 43.630% 80.046%

5 18 LOPEZ - Fabien AXIONE 8 M A 50 9 14.361% 80.571%
41 CARRARA - Matthieu AXIONE 8 M A 51 76 18.174% 80.571%
27 JAMMOT - Antoine AXIONE 8 M A 54 2 80.571%
6 GAJEWSKI - Charlotte AXIONE 8 F A 1 4 84 48.037% 80.571%

6 29 TARDIVEL - Thomas OPB 5 M A 50 10 14.384% 624.315%
26 GOURSONNET - Cyril OPB 5 M A 54 75 25.000% 624.315%
43 NEDJATI - Mai OPB 5 F A Non partante 584.932% 624.315%

Challenge AS MINIRANGE 2020
- Snow Equipes -



Nom  -  Prénom Equipe H/F  Tracé mn s 1/100 Total Total Team
1 36 MAIRE  - Charles LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 M A 44 92 2.557% 41.096%

19 M'BAREK - Jamel LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 M A 50 7 14.315% 41.096%
3 JOLLER  - Linda LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 F A 54 41 24.224% 41.096%

10 APTER  - Laura LOSINGER MARAZZI 4 F A 54 60 41.096%
Hors Classement

31 SANVERT - FABRICE BYTELSPORTS 5 M A 52 38 19.589%
42 BAUDET - SERGE BYTELSPORTS 5 M A 56 71 29.475%
15 AVAKIAN - PATRICK BYTELSPORTS 5 M A 57 89 32.169%
23 SINGHAVARA - SANA BYTELSPORTS 5 M A 1 8 39 56.142%
16 DUPONT  - Baptiste LINKCITY 3 M A Non partant
20 DUCROQUET - Maxence LINKCITY 3 M A Non partant
14 BONGRAND - Olivier COLAS IDF M A 57 17 30.525%
40 MENDES  - Alpide COLAS IDFN 1 M A 1 16 62 74.932%
22 CASTEX  - Vincent COLAS IDFN 3 M A Non partant
37 DE LA BARRE - CHRISTOPHE BYTELSPORTS 9 M A 1 3 22 44.338%
17 CABRIE - BRUNO BYTELSPORTS 9 M A 1 12 64 65.845%
24 GEFFROY - Raphael BBI 1 M A 52 80 20.548%
8 PAPIN - Virginia BY IMMO RA 1 F A 56 15 28.196%

32 BLONDIAU - Pierre AXIONE 1 M A 51 7 16.598%
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